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	Name/Address
	E-mail 

	Luly E. Massaro, Commission Clerk

Public Utilities Commission

89 Jefferson Blvd.

Warwick, RI 02888
	res.filings@puc.ri.gov; 

	Scott Albert, Principal & Northeast Region Manager

GDS Associates, Inc. 

1155 Elm Street, Suite 702

Manchester, NH   03101
	

	Jennifer Hutchinson, Esq.

Raquel Webster, Esq.

The Narragansett Electric Co. d/b/a National Grid 
	Jennifer.Hutchinson@nationalgrid.com; 

	
	Raquel.webster@nationalgrid.com; 

	
	Omar.Muneeruddin2@nationalgrid.com;

	
	John.Kennedy@nationalgrid.com;

	
	Patricia.Matulaitis@nationalgrid.com; 

	
	Joanne.scanlon@nationalgrid.com;

	Jon Hagopian, Division of Public Utilities & Carriers
	Jon.hagopian@dpuc.ri.gov;

	Dennis Duffy, VP of Regulatory Affairs

Cape Wind Associates LLC
	dduffy@emienergy.com; 

	M. Haggerty, Ridgewood Power
	mhaggerty@ridgewoodpower.com; 

	
	dgulino@ridgewoodpower.com;

	Hallie Flint Gilman, Associate General Counsel

First Wind
	regulatory@firstwind.com;

	Alan M. Shoer, Esq., Adler Pollock & Sheehan, P.C.
	Ashoer@apslaw.com;

	E. Stephens
	estephens@noreastgroup.com;

	Stephan Wollenburg, Energy Consumers Alliance of NE   
	stephan@massenergy.org; 

	George Wood, Oak Point Energy Associates
	george4wood@verizon.net; 

	Gary Gump – Portsmouth EDC Sustainable Energy subcommittee
	Ggump1@verizon.net;

	Kate Bogart, Mass Energy/People's Power & Light 
	Kate@massenergy.org; 

	Robert C. Grace - Sustainable Energy Advantage
	bgrace@seadvantage.com;

	Paul Raducha – Providence Energy Group
	paul@pvdenergy.com;


